
as they may be different.

Schools will be closed for five teacher training days in the academic year - these dates are set by the

school and are not listed here. Please visit the school or college website for details.

Term 1

Open: Friday 29 August 2025        

Close: Friday 17 October 2025

Term 2

Open: Monday 3 November 2025

Close: Friday 19 December 2025

Term 3

Open: Monday 5 January 2026 

Close: Friday 13 February 2026

Term 4

Open: Monday 23 February 2026

Close: Friday 27 March 2026

Term 5

Open: Monday 13 April 2026

Bank holiday: Monday 4 May 2026

2025 to 2026
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Close: Friday 22 May 2026

Term 6

Open: Monday 1 June 2026

Close: Friday 17 July 2026
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